
LAMP Automated People Mover 
 

LINXS 

United Airlines 
 

 Hensel Phelps 3,169 0 $536,800,000 

231 1 $3,100,000,000 

Southwest Airlines 1.5 
 

Hensel Phelps 670 1 $493,000,000 

Southwest Airlines 
 

Hensel Phelps 4,163 1 $612,000,000 

Midfield Satellite Concourse North (MSC North) 
 

Turner-PCL 5,199 22 $1,427,700,000 

American Airlines T4/5 
 

Hensel Phelps 160 0 $96,000,000 

Delta Terminal Project Enabling 
 

Clark-McCarthy 2,409 1 $268,000,000 

Delta Sky Way Program 
 

 S&P/STV JV 1,577 0 $300,000,000 

LAMP Utilities & Enabling (LULEP) 
 

Myers-Griffith 1,560 2 $309,530,000 

Delta Hangar 
 

 Skanska 594 0 $50,000,000 

North Central Outfall Sewer 
 

Steve Bubalo 109 0 $10,700,000 

Terminal Cores & APM Interface 
 

Austin Commercial 209 0 $336,531,000 

Overall LAWA Stats: 20,054 

 

31.0% 28 

Project Name Contractor Project Value 

Total  

Workers 

Check out our current projects!  
Local Worker Participation Cumulative through January 2019 

Community Sponsorship Highlights 
January 2018 - New Candidate Sponsorships! 

Click on the project name to see 

individual contractor statistics! 

Archives 

32.3% 

42.8% 

31.8% 

33.5% 

35.6% 

32.4% 

30.2% 

31.8% 

37.5% 

21.8% 

28.9% 

22.6% 

Local  

Hours % 

0 

3 

1 

3 

68 

0 

9 

0 

4 

2 

0 

0 

90 

Placements 

Reported  

Community 

Sponsorships 

38.1%

  

Local Hire %

(Headcount) 

33.1% 

32.8% 

31.4% 

30.7% 

30.6% 

30.6% 

29.9% 

29.7% 

27.4% 

26.6% 

23.9% 

Airport Police Station & Facilities Program 
 

Hensel Phelps 0 0 $330,000,000 0.0% 0 0.0% 

Eric Salas 
Midfield Satellite Concourse North 

Sharon Vance 
Midfield Satellite Concourse North 

Taylor Conley 
Midfield Satellite Concourse North 

Michael Williams 
Midfield Satellite Concourse North 

Eddie Mitchell 
Midfield Satellite Concourse North 

Drew Layton 
Midfield Satellite Concourse North 

Destin Smith 
Midfield Satellite Concourse North 

 

SELF 

My Brother’s 

Keeper 

My Brother’s 

Keeper 

 

ARC 
 

ARC 

https://www.lawa.org/en/lawa-employment/lawa-hirelax/local-hire-archives
https://www.lawa.org/-/media/lawa-web/employment/files/archives/individual-projects-reports/2019/january/airport-police-facility
https://www.lawa.org/-/media/lawa-web/employment/files/archives/individual-projects-reports/2019/january/american-airlines-t45
https://www.lawa.org/-/media/lawa-web/employment/files/archives/individual-projects-reports/2019/january/delta-enabling
https://www.lawa.org/-/media/lawa-web/employment/files/archives/individual-projects-reports/2019/january/delta-hangar
https://www.lawa.org/-/media/lawa-web/employment/files/archives/individual-projects-reports/2019/january/delta-sky-way-program
https://www.lawa.org/-/media/lawa-web/employment/files/archives/individual-projects-reports/2019/january/lamp-apm
https://www.lawa.org/-/media/lawa-web/employment/files/archives/individual-projects-reports/2019/january/lulep
https://www.lawa.org/-/media/lawa-web/employment/files/archives/individual-projects-reports/2019/january/msc-north
https://www.lawa.org/-/media/lawa-web/employment/files/archives/individual-projects-reports/2019/january/outfall
https://www.lawa.org/-/media/lawa-web/employment/files/archives/individual-projects-reports/2019/january/southwest
https://www.lawa.org/-/media/lawa-web/employment/files/archives/individual-projects-reports/2019/january/southwest-15
https://www.lawa.org/-/media/lawa-web/employment/files/archives/individual-projects-reports/2019/january/terminal-cores
https://www.lawa.org/-/media/lawa-web/employment/files/archives/individual-projects-reports/2019/january/united-airlines

