## Check out our current projects!



## Local Worker Participation Cumulative through January 2019

Local Hire % (Headcount) Project Name  Click on the project name to see individual contractor statistics!	Contractor	Project Value	Local Hours %	Total Workers	Reported Community Sponsorships	HireLAX Placements
38.1% LAMP Automated People Mover	LINXS	\$3,100,000,000	42.8%	231	3	1
33.1% United Airlines	Hensel Phelps	\$536,800,000	32.3%	3,169	0	0
32.8% Southwest Airlines 1.5	Hensel Phelps	\$493,000,000	31.8%	670	1	1
31.4% Southwest Airlines	Hensel Phelps	\$612,000,000	33.5%	4,163	3	1
30.7% Midfield Satellite Concourse North (MSC North)	Turner-PCL	\$1,427,700,000	35.6%	5,199	68	22
30.6% American Airlines T4/5	Hensel Phelps	\$96,000,000	32.4%	160	0	0
30.6% Delta Terminal Project Enabling	Clark-McCarthy	\$268,000,000	30.2%	2,409	9	1
29.9% Delta Sky Way Program	S&P/STV JV	\$300,000,000	31.8%	1,577	0	0
29.7% LAMP Utilities & Enabling (LULEP)	Myers-Griffith	\$309,530,000	37.5%	1,560	4	2
27.4% Delta Hangar	Skanska	\$50,000,000	21.8%	594	2	0
26.6% North Central Outfall Sewer	Steve Bubalo	\$10,700,000	28.9%	109	0	0
23.9% Terminal Cores & APM Interface	Austin Commercial	\$336,531,000	22.6%	209	0	0
0.0% Airport Police Station & Facilities Program	Hensel Phelps	\$330,000,000	0.0%	0	0	0
		Overall LAWA Sta	ts: 31.0%	20,054	90	28

## **Community Sponsorship Highlights**

January 2018 - New Candidate Sponsorships!













